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Salted Caramel Brownie - 10 x 14 ptns.
Short Product Name:
Salted Caramel Brownie

A dense brownie rippled with a rich, gooey salted caramel and finished with a chocolate flick. Portioned into 14 slices per tray. 10 trays per case.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060421252469   Internal GTIN: 5060421251523   Supplier : Cakesmiths Group Limited   Suppliers Product Code : Q2065

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1968.2kJ

470.4kcal
27.7g 17.5g 36.6g 0.82g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1968.2kJ 470.4kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1968.2kJ 

470.4kCal

Carbohydrates 48.7g

of which sugars 36.6g

Fat 27.7g

of which saturates 17.5g

Fibre 3.2g

Protein 5.6g

Salt 0.82g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Made in our bakery that handles cereals containing gluten, milk, eggs, soya, sulphites, and tree nuts

(source manufacturer may handle peanuts and sesame).

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Salted caramel 29% (sweetened condensed <b>MILK</b> (<b>MILK</b>, sugar), salted butter (butter (<b>MILK</b>), salt), glucose syrup, water, sugar, stabilizer (pectin), sea salt 0.5%), soft light brown sugar,

dark chocolate 16% (cocoa mass, sugar, fat-reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), salted butter (butter (<b>MILK</b>), salt), <b>WHEAT</b> flour (<b>WHEAT</b>

flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), <b>EGG</b>, fat-reduced cocoa powder.

Supplier's Product Code : Q2065

Product Added : 07 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 March 2024

erudus id : bed866baa1514b2cb2c8fd31a9d1c2df
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Coeliac
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